
w/ M Medina and LeeAnna
Pekel

12pm - 1pm
FOOD VENDOR HAPPY HOUR (CRAFT OPTIONAL)

WELCOME HOME!!!!WELCOME HOME!!!!

thursdaythursday

Community
is Medicine

Land of
Unlearning

Midnight
Disco

Beaverton
Play Den

Float
on Oasis

Ritual
Lodge

Rainbow
Sprinkles

1pm - 5pm

2:30pm - 4pm

7pm - 8pm

8:30pm - 10pm

4pm - 5pm

10pm - Late

5pm - 7pm

10pm - Late

Opening
Ceremony

Queer Field Day
Games &
Friend Finder
Scavenger Hunt

Hosted by 
Anna Goodman 
w/ DJ Goodboy

w/ Nestor

ft. DJ Panda

Damn Good
Drag Night!

ASL for Everybody

Quantum Soul:
Portal Ceremony

BREAK

Open Swim

Clothing
Optional Night
Swim

FOOD VENDOR HAPPY HOUR

8am

9am

10am

11am

5pm

7pm

10pm

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

6pm

8pm

9pm

11pm

10pm - Late

w/ Vera Levitt

How to Play Well
with Others



3:30pm - 4:30pm

11:30am  - 12:30pm
w/ Sterling Victorian

w/ Shannon Scott
3:30pm - 4:30pm

Releasing
Sexual Shame
w/ Nika Cherrelle

w/ V Fuñe
10am-11am
w/ Shannon Stott

Push and Spray
Water Aerobics

FridayFriday

Community
is Medicine

Land of
Unlearning

Midnight
Disco

Beaverton
Play Den

Float
on Oasis

Ritual
Lodge

Rainbow
Sprinkles

8am

9am

10am

11am

5pm

7pm

10pm

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

6pm

8pm

9pm

11pm

5pm - 6pm

11:30am  - 12:30pm

10am - 11am

Queeraoke!

8pm - 9:30pm

Power Yoga for
Queer Joy

Qigong Alchemy

8:30am - 9:30am 8:30am - 9:30am

5pm - 6pm

10am - 11am

Embracing Food
& Body Liberation

11am - 12:30pm

10pm - Late

10am - 11am

12:30pm - 1:30pm

6pm - 8pm

1:30pm - 3:30pm

10pm - Late

8:30am - 9:30am

An Introduction
to Improv

Beaverton Play
Den Q&A

Healing Ancestral
Trauma

When Passion
Meets Purpose

420 Yoga

Cacao Ceremony
& Ecstatic Dance

Cacao Ceremony &
Ecstatic Dance cont.

Quantum Soul:
Portal
Ceremony

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Clothing
Optional Night
Swim

BIPOC Joy Swim

FOOD VENDOR HAPPY HOUR
 MEET-UPS at Pavillion

FOOD VENDOR HAPPY HOUR 
MEET-UPS at Pavillion

DJ Rhythm
Sterling Victorian

Self-Defense

How to Become
"Queer Famous"w/ Cindy Vo

w/ Olivia Sawi

w/ Meghan Fuss

w/ DJ GoodBoy

w/ Liza Katsman

w/ Tamara Montenegro

w/ Tamara Montenegro

w/ Sterling Victorian

w/ Femily at Gather n’ Glow

3:30pm - 4:30pm

Befriending Grief 
w/ Lindsey Morris

w/ Nestor

Midnight Disco
Dance Party

10pm - Late

Soul Soup:
Food for Thought 
Fire Pit Gathering
w/ Robyn Vie Carpenter
at Gather n’Glow

w/ Carlita & Zam

w/ Cyrus Golestan

10am - Late

5pm - 6:30pm

Navigating Difficult
Conversations
w/ Noga & Fe

Partnered  Movement
to Support Our Bodies

8:30am - 9:30am
w/ Mary Margaret

10pm - Late

Masterbation
Station
w/ Galaxy



3:30pm - 4:30pm

Starting Your 
Queer Family

11:30am - 12:30pm

Tantric Kink and
Power Exchange

w/ Midwife Marea from
Pregnant Together

w/ Isa Abrahams

11:30am - 12:30pm
with Liza Katsman

w/ Femily at Gather n’ Glow

10am-11am
w/ Shannon Stott

Push and Spray
Water Aerobics

Redefining Wellness:
What is Health?

SATURDAYSATURDAY

3:30pm - 4:30pm

8:30am - 9:30am 8:30am - 9:30am

10am - 11am

Paint & Sip

Performances
Silver Skye 
TECA
8pm - 9:30pm

5pm - 6pm5pm - 6pm

Lineage Repair Work for
Queer and Trans Folx

3:30pm - 4:30pm

12:30pm - 1:30pm

6pm - 8pm

1:30pm - 3:30pm

10pm - Late

Camp Beavteron
Presents 
The Strap-On-A-
Thon

10pm - Late

QTBIPOC Solidarity
Somatics

Hip Hop Pilates

Qigong and Self-Healing
Acupressure Massage

Building Resilience
with Natural Medicine

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Clothing
Optional Night
Swim

FOOD VENDOR HAPPY HOUR 
MEET-UPS at Pavillion

FOOD VENDOR HAPPY HOUR 
MEET-UPS at Pavillion

Trans Bodies
Celebration
Swim

Know Other
Forest Rave

This is (Your) Story
Improv Showcase

w/ Carlita & Zam

w/ Nestor

w/ Shannon Scott

w/ Mary Margaret &
Marmalade Studio

The Witch & Healer
Collectivew/ Dr. Cris 

8:30am - 9:30am

Hypnotherapy
Group Regression 
with Becca Bassalehw/ Cindy Vo

10pm - Late

Cacao
Ceremony &
Ecstatic Dance DJs 

Goodboy  Morgan
Panda

w/ DJ Rhythm

11:30am - 12:30pm

Financial Glow Up
w/ Prideful Financial
Sam Pico

10pm - Late

8:30am - 9:30am

How to be 
“Queer Famous”

10pm - Late

Jam Session
BYO-Instruments!

Roots and
Blooms Tour
w/ Lauren Henson 
at Marsha’s Garden
11:30am - 12:30pm

Gather n’ Glow

Community
is Medicine

Land of
Unlearning

Midnight
Disco

Beaverton
Play Den

Float
on Oasis

Ritual
Lodge

Rainbow
Sprinkles

8am

9am

10am

11am

5pm

7pm

10pm

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

6pm

8pm

9pm

11pm

10am- 11am

EFT Tapping for
Self-Love
with Tiff Derr

5pm - 6pm

Tending Death
Together
with Lindsey Morris

w/ Tamara Montenegro

10am - 11am

 Healthcare Exploration:
Navigating Insurance 
with Dynamic Nurse Consulting



10:30am - 11:30 am

Healthcare Exploration:
Shared Experiences
w/ Dynamic Nurse
Consulting

w/ Robyn Vie Carpenter

w/ Becca Bassaleh

10:30am - 11:30am

SUNDAYSUNDAY

8am

9am

10am

11am

5pm

7pm

10pm

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

6pm

8pm

9pm

11pm

Community
is Medicine

Land of
Unlearning

Midnight
Disco

Beaverton
Play Den

Float
on Oasis

Ritual
Lodge

Rainbow
Sprinkles

Autumn Equinox
Celebration

12pm - 1pm

Mindful and
Demure Yoga

9am - 10am9am - 10am

Self Love & em-
BODY-ment
10:30am - 11:30 am

1pm - 2pm

2pm - 3pm

Closing
Ceremony

Eclipse Season Moon
Magic: Full Moon in Pisces

BREAK

FAMILY FEAST
(BYOFEAST)

Learn to Read Tarot

w/ Carlita & Zam

w/ Sterling Victorian

wThe Witch & Healer
Collective

7:30am - 8:30am

Urban Farming
for Sustainibilty
w/ Lauren Henson 
at Marsha’s Garden
10:30am-11:30am


